
QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2021

Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Other Executive Offices

Philippine Competition Commission

< not applicable >

26 038 0000000

:

:

:

:

:

Classsification/Sources of Revenue

and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

5 7 8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

9

Remittance to

BTr

10

Deposited with

AGDB

11=(9+10)

TOTAL

13=(12/3)

%Amount

12=(8-3)

UACS CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date VarianceREVENUE

TARGET

(Annual)

per BESF

3 14

Remarks

Regular Agency Fund 1,959,004.91 9,061,931.214,789,943.161,299,946.39 1,013,036.75 9,061,931.219,061,931.21 0 %0.00 9,061,931.21 0.00

Revenue Collections 1,867,222.53 6,716,938.664,095,592.30754,123.83 0.00 6,716,938.666,716,938.66 0 %0.00 6,716,938.66 0.00

Cash Revenue 1,867,222.53 6,716,938.664,095,592.30754,123.83 0.00 6,716,938.666,716,938.66 0 %0.00 6,716,938.66 0.00

Not Applicable 754,123.830.00 6,716,938.66 6,716,938.66 0 %6,716,938.666,716,938.66 0.001,867,222.53 0.00 4,095,592.30

Filing Fees 0.00 742,575.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020113007 742,575.00 0.00742,575.00 742,575.00742,575.00

Fines and Penalties - Service Income 1,675,000.00 1,675,000.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020114000 1,675,000.00 0.001,675,000.00 1,675,000.000.00

Other Service Income 2,900.00 2,900.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020199099 2,900.00 0.002,900.00 2,900.000.00

Miscellaneous Income 189,322.53 4,296,463.660.000.00 4,095,592.30 0 %4060999000 4,296,463.66 0.004,296,463.66 4,296,463.6611,548.83

Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts 91,782.38 2,344,992.55694,350.86545,822.56 1,013,036.75 2,344,992.552,344,992.55 0 %0.00 2,344,992.55 0.00

Cash Receipts 91,782.38 2,344,992.55694,350.86545,822.56 1,013,036.75 2,344,992.552,344,992.55 0 %0.00 2,344,992.55 0.00

Not Applicable 545,822.560.00 2,344,992.55 2,344,992.55 0 %2,344,992.552,344,992.55 0.0091,782.38 1,013,036.75 694,350.86

Petty Cash 0.00 176,530.170.000.00 63.73 0 %1010102000 176,530.17 0.00176,530.17 176,530.17176,466.44

Due from Officers and Employees 1,194.15 1,194.150.000.00 0.00 0 %1030502000 1,194.15 0.001,194.15 1,194.150.00

Other Receivables 0.00 10,701.730.000.00 10,701.73 0 %1030599000 10,701.73 0.0010,701.73 10,701.730.00

Advances for Special Disbursing Officer 8,697.23 61,365.710.000.00 45,149.06 0 %1990103000 61,365.71 0.0061,365.71 61,365.717,519.42

Advances to Officers and Employees 0.00 41,996.004,506.000.00 36,703.00 0 %1990104000 41,996.00 0.0041,996.00 41,996.00787.00

Other Assets 14,891.00 14,891.000.000.00 0.00 0 %1999999000 14,891.00 0.0014,891.00 14,891.000.00

Due to NGAs 0.00 7,425.000.000.00 0.00 0 %2020105000 7,425.00 0.007,425.00 7,425.007,425.00

Trust Liabilities 47,000.00 238,000.0027,000.000.00 148,000.00 0 %2040101000 238,000.00 0.00238,000.00 238,000.0016,000.00

Guaranty/Security Deposits Payable 20,000.00 1,777,902.15968,677.450.00 451,600.00 0 %2040104000 1,777,902.15 0.001,777,902.15 1,777,902.15337,624.70

Government Equity 0.00 12,853.3012,853.300.00 0.00 0 %3010101000 12,853.30 0.0012,853.30 12,853.300.00

Mobile 0.00 2,133.340.000.00 2,133.34 0 %5020502001 2,133.34 0.002,133.34 2,133.340.00

TOTAL 0.00 9,061,931.214,789,943.161,959,004.91 1,013,036.75 9,061,931.21 0 %9,061,931.211,299,946.39 9,061,931.210.00

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 27/01/2022 07:01  version.FAR5.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED
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